Ch@ndr@ CerriTo Corﬁemporory

Jesse Houlding

Education

M.F.A

B.A

2006 Printmaking San Francisco State University

1992  Studio Art

Residencies and Fellowships

2001 — 2005

2009

Carleton College

Kala Art Institute Artist in Residence Berkeley, CA

American Psychoanalytic Association Academic Fellowship

Exhibition Record

2013
2012
2012
2012
2012
2011
2011
2010
2008
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2006
2006
2006

2006

2006

2006
2006
2006
2006
2005
2005

480 23" Street Oakland, CA 94612

Remote Control

Arpeggio Art Space — Kala Art Institute
InterFace inaugural exhibition

Fine Art Fair

Shifter

Transducer

Shadowshop

Drawing Time - Solo Exhibition
Expanding: Bay Are sculpture

Telluric Currents - Solo Exhibition
eXact-O!

The One Frame Cinema - Solo Exhibition
Collected

Fruit Loops — Video Print Exhibition
Anti/Social

1800 Frames

Post-Postcard 10

Fresh Work: Kala Art Institute Residency
Exhibition

Phantasm (in)visible bodies + haunted
spaces

Some Assembly Required

Berkeley Art Center Small Film Festival
In Light

Bright Lights Il

Moving Mountains

Kala Art Institute Annual Artists Exhibition

CCC, Oakland, CA

Arpeggio Building, Berkeley CA
Gallery Interface, Oakland CA
Fort Mason, San Francisco CA
Alter Space Gallery, San Francisco
Roots Division, San Francisco, CA
SFMoma, San Francisco, CA
CIIS, San Francisco, CA

Stanford University, Palo Alto CA
The LAB, San Francisco CA
WORKS San Jose, San Jose CA
Gallery Aferro, Newark NJ
OpenSource Art, Champaign IL
Kansas City, MO

Mission 17, San Francisco, CA
City Without Walls, Newark, NJ
The LAB, San Francisco, CA

Berkeley, CA

Space Gallery, San Francisco CA

The LAB, San Francisco CA
BAC, Berkeley CA

Gallery Aferro, Newark NJ

A Street Gallery, Santa Rosa CA
San Francisco, CA

Berkeley, CA

510.260.7494 chandracerritocontemporary.com



2005

2005

2005

2005
2004

2004

2003
2002

Chondra CerriTo ComTemporory

Paper Cuts Again: Works on Paper Il

San Diego Art Institute 48" Annual
International Exhibition of Works on Paper

Stillwell Exhibition

Kala Art Institute Annual Artists Exhibition
Paper Cuts: Works On Paper

Out of the Red Into the Black

Kala Art Institute Annual Artists Exhibition
Kala Art Institute Annual Artists Exhibition

Curatorial

2011

480 23" Street Oakland, CA 94612

“Time” Exhibition

Programming Committee 2009-12

Fetterly Gallery, Vallejo CA

San Diego Art Institute Museum
of the Living Artist, San Diego
CA

San Francisco State University,
CA

Berkeley, CA
Fetterly Gallery, Vallejo CA

San Francisco State University,
CA

Berkeley, CA
Berkeley, CA

The Lab, San Francisco, CA
The Lab, San Francisco, CA

510.260.7494 chandracerritocontemporary.com



