

Jesse Houlding

Education

2006 Printmaking San Francisco State University M.F.A

1992 Studio Art Carleton College B.A

Residencies and Fellowships

2001 - 2005

Kala Art Institute Artist in Residence Berkeley, CA American Psychoanalytic Association Academic Fellowship 2009

Exhibition Record

2013	Remote Control	CCC, Oakland, CA
2012	Arpeggio Art Space – Kala Art Institute	Arpeggio Building, Berkeley CA
2012	InterFace inaugural exhibition	Gallery Interface, Oakland CA
2012	Fine Art Fair	Fort Mason, San Francisco CA
2012	Shifter	Alter Space Gallery, San Francisco
2011	Transducer	Roots Division, San Francisco, CA
2011	Shadowshop	SFMoma, San Francisco, CA
2010	Drawing Time - Solo Exhibition	CIIS, San Francisco, CA
2008	Expanding: Bay Are sculpture	Stanford University, Palo Alto CA
2007	Telluric Currents - Solo Exhibition	The LAB, San Francisco CA
2007	eXact-O!	WORKS San Jose, San Jose CA
2007	The One Frame Cinema - Solo Exhibition	Gallery Aferro, Newark NJ
2007	Collected	OpenSource Art, Champaign IL
2007	Fruit Loops – Video Print Exhibition	Kansas City, MO
2006	Anti/Social	Mission 17, San Francisco, CA
2006	1800 Frames	City Without Walls, Newark, NJ
2006	Post-Postcard 10	The LAB, San Francisco, CA
2006	Fresh Work: Kala Art Institute Residency Exhibition	Berkeley, CA
2006	Phantasm (in)visible bodies + haunted spaces	Space Gallery, San Francisco CA
2006	Some Assembly Required	The LAB, San Francisco CA
2006	Berkeley Art Center Small Film Festival	BAC, Berkeley CA
2006	In Light	Gallery Aferro, Newark NJ
2006	Bright Lights II	A Street Gallery, Santa Rosa CA
2005	Moving Mountains	San Francisco, CA
2005	Kala Art Institute Annual Artists Exhibition	Berkeley, CA



2005	Paper Cuts Again: Works on Paper II	Fetterly Gallery, Vallejo CA
2005	San Diego Art Institute 48 th Annual International Exhibition of Works on Paper	San Diego Art Institute Museum of the Living Artist, San Diego CA
2005	Stillwell Exhibition	San Francisco State University, CA
2005	Kala Art Institute Annual Artists Exhibition	Berkeley, CA
2004	Paper Cuts: Works On Paper	Fetterly Gallery, Vallejo CA
2004	Out of the Red Into the Black	San Francisco State University, CA
2003	Kala Art Institute Annual Artists Exhibition	Berkeley, CA
2002	Kala Art Institute Annual Artists Exhibition	Berkeley, CA

Curatorial

2011	"Time" Exhibition	The Lab, San Francisco, CA
	Programming Committee 2009-12	The Lab, San Francisco, CA